
Breakfast Menu

- SERVED UNTIL 2PM

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST  

VEGAN BREAKFAST

VEGGIE BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST SANDWICH / BAP 

- Two rashers of bacon, a sausage, mushroom, grilled tomatoes with thyme, 

      two free range eggs, hash browns, beans and toast

- Two vegan sausages, sliced avocado, beans, grilled tomatoes with thyme, 

      mushroom, hashbrowns and toast

- Two free range eggs, grilled tomatoes with thyme, sliced avocado, 

      grilled halloumi, mushroom, hashbrowns, beans and toast

- Sausage, bacon or egg. Add cheese for £1

12.95

11.95

11.95

 6.00

VG

V

HALF ENGLISH BREAKFAST 9.95

- A rasher of bacon, a sausage, a free range egg, toast and 

      a choice of hash browns or beans 

AVOCADO SOURDOUGH
- Sliced avocado on sourdough toast, topped with sundried tomatoes, 

      toasted pumpkin seeds, micro salad leaves and a drizzle of balsamic glaze

VG/V 9.85

EGGS BENEDICT
- Ham or Smoked salmon served on a toasted muffin topped with two free 

      range poached eggs and hollandaise

7.85

11.50

Please notify the server of any allergies when ordering

Welcome to Natter, a bustling café in the heart of Farncombe. All of our produce is locally
sourced and of top quality. Our meat comes from Wakelings butchers. Our bread comes 
from Christmas bakery. And all of our baked goods are made in house with love. 

TWO TOASTS / CROISSANT / PASTRY 
- Served with a choice of jam, marmalade, peanut butter, nutella, honey or marmite 

V 3.95



Breakfast Menu

• You may add extras to any breakfast items 

- hash browns, toast, fried bread, beans, free range egg, tomato, mushroom 

- bacon (2), sausage, vegan sausage (2), avocado, spinach, black pudding, halloumi 

- smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, garlic butter mushrooms

1.50
2.50
3.00

GREEK YOGURT 

EGGS ON TOAST

- Greek yogurt topped with our granola, fresh fruit, our compote and drizzled 

      with honey 

- Poached, fried or scrambled free range eggs 

- Ham or Smoked salmon served on a toasted muffin topped with two free 

      range poached eggs and hollandaise

EGGS ROYALE

8.95

7.95

11.85

V

V

AVO AND CHEESE
- Sourdough topped with grilled mashed avocado and feta topped with two free 

      range poached eggs

11.25
V

Please notify the server of any allergies when ordering



Natter Faves
-  SERVED FROM 12 UNTIL 3PM

AVOCADO SOURDOUGH

HALLOUMI BURGER

NATTER BURGER OF THE WEEK

JACKET POTATO 

WHIPPED PESTO MUSHROOM ON SOURDOUGH 

- Sliced avocado on sourdough toast, topped with sundried tomatoes, 

      toasted pumpkin seeds, micro salad leaves and a drizzle of balsamic glaze

- Served with salad
      choice of any fillings below:

- Beans and cheese

- Cheese and coleslaw

- Our beef chilli con carne with sour cream and cheese

 4.50

8.50

9.95

8.95
8.95

10.00

  9.85

11.25

10.95

14.95

V

V

V
V

V

VG/V

GF available

- Sourdough topped with whipped pesto feta, sauteed garlic mushrooms,

      lemon dressed rocket and pine nuts

- Halloumi, mixed peppers and mushroom on a toasted
      brioche bun served with fries and coleslaw

- Always a double patty, served in a brioche bun, fries and coleslaw

9.85

- Served with coleslaw, salad garnish and crisps

- Ham and Cheese, Cheese and tomato, Brie and caramelised onion chutney.

      Add crispy bacon for £1

TOASTIES

HAM, EGG AND FRIES

FRIES 

Please notify the server of any allergies when ordering

- Please refer to specials board / ask servers for seasonal dishes and beverages. 



Natter Sammies

Cakes And Scones 

-  SERVED UNTIL 3.30 PM

-  SERVED UNTIL 4PM

SANDWICH OR BAGEL SERVED WITH COLESLAW, SALAD GARNISH & CRISPS

NATTER CAKE

TRAYBAKE 

TOASTED TEACAKES

TWO NATTER PLAIN OR FRUIT SCONES 

TWO NATTER CHEESE SCONES

AFTERNOON TEA FOR TWO 

- Served with butter and jam 

- Two hot drinks, Natter scones with jam and clotted cream, finger sandwiches, 

      chocolate dipped strawberries, two slices of Natter cake 

- Two homemade scones with clotted cream and jam

- Served with a choice of butter & marmite or sour cream and chilli jam

- Advance notice is required

- see cake display for all available cakes

- Prawn and avocado with Marie Rose sauce             9.00
 
- Chicken breast, pesto mayonnaise and spinach            9.00

- Chicken breast, mango chutney, mayonnaise and spinach          9.00 

- Tuna mayonnaise with cucumber               9.00

- Free range egg mayonnaise and cress              9.00 

- Smoked salmon, cream cheese and black pepper            9.50

- BLT – Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato and mayo             9.00 

- ALT – Avocado, Lettuce and Tomato and vegan mayo           9.00 

- Brie and caramelised onion chutney                  9.00

- Vegan sausage caramelised onion sandwich with vegan spread lettuce, tomato 

3.25

5.25

0.60

5.85

30.00

VG

V

V

V

4.50

3.95

Please notify the server of any allergies when ordering

8.00



- DECAF ALSO AVAILABLE

Coffee

Iced Coffee

Hot Chocolate

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

PICCOLO

FLAT WHITE

CORTADO

DOUBLE MACCHIATO

ICED COFFEE FRAPPÉ

ICED MOCHA FRAPPÉ

DARK, MILK OR WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

- Natter whipped cream

- Smarties or Marshmallows

- All toppings

ADD A SHOT OF SYRUP
- Caramel, hazelnut, vanilla

3.20

3.00

3.60

3.60

3.40

4.00

4.20

3.60 / 4.00

0.60

0.30

0.90

0.40

0.40

ICED ESPRESSO

ICED LATTE

ICED MOCHA

ICED MATCHA LATTE 

3.60

3.80

4.00

4.00

- Blended with ice

- Poured over ice

ALTERNATIVE MILK OPTIONS

Coconut (contains soya), oat, soya

Kids size :         3.60

4.00

4.00

0    4.00

3.20    3.60

    

    

   3.80

3.20

    3.60

MATCHA LATTE 

LATTE

MOCHA

FILTER COFFEE

- dark, milk or
   white chocolate

- pour over

- with espresso shot

GUEST FILTER 

Please notify the server of any allergies when ordering

AMERICANO  3.40

CAPPUCINO 3.80

4.00BISCOFF LATTE

DIRTY CHAI LATTE

CHAI LATTE

- Refer to specials board for seasonal drinks



- LOOSE LEAF TEA (IN A TEAPOT)

BUILDERS TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

DARJEELING

CHAMOMILE

JADE TIPS GREEN TEA

JASMINE PEARLS

LEMONGRASS AND GINGER

REDBERRY & HIBISCUS

TRIPLE MINT

HOT WATER WITH HONEY LEMON AND GINGER

 - in a mug (decaf available)

 - still or sparkling

 - not from concentrate
Kids size :

Kids size :

Teas

Cold Drinks

         2.50

         3.40

         2.60

         3.00

         2.80          2.50

         2.50

         3.40

         3.40

         3.60

         2.50

         3.60

         3.60

         3.60

         3.60

         3.60

         3.60

SPARKLING WATER

ELDERFLOWER

ORANGE JUICE

 - not from concentrate
         2.80APPLE JUICE

Please notify the server of any allergies when ordering



- ALL TOPPED WITH CREAM AND SPRINKLES

- Peach

- Jasmine and Lime

- Cucumber and Mint

 - Orange or Blackcurrant

 - Acai, Strawberry, Blueberry, Mango

 - Pinapple, Coconut cream

 - Banana, Kale, Lemongrass, Mango

 - Passion fruit, Papaya, Pineapple, Peach, Guava, Aloe vera

 - Pineapple, Papaya, Mango

 - Raspberry, Blueberry, Mango

Cold Drinks

Smoothies

Milkshakes

Kids size :         3.20

Kids size :         3.20

         4.20

         4.20

         4.20

         4.20

         4.20

         4.20

         4.20

         4.30

NATTER STILL LEMONADE

ACAI KICK

COCONUT CRUSH

GREEN REVIVER

MANGO

PASSION STORM

PINEAPPLE SUNSET

RASPBERRY HEAVEN

BANANA / STRAWBERRY / CHOCOLATE / VANILLA

NATTER STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

SAN PELLEGRINO

JUG OF SQUASH

COKE/ DIET COKE/ COKE ZERO

ICED TEAS 

         3.20

         3.30

         2.70

         2.00

         3.00

         2.00

Please notify the server of any allergies when ordering


